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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/26/2016 8:30 am New Family Welcome Coffee Campus Center Main
Mon 08/29/2016 8:10 am Welcome Back Coffee Campus Center Main
Wed 08/31/2016 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Thu 09/15/2016 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Tue 09/27/2016 2:00 pm SET-UP for Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Back to School

Breakfast hosted by 11th grade
Campus Center Alumni Room

Wed 09/28/2016 6:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Back to School Breakfast
hosted by 11th Gr.

Campus Center Alumni Room

Mon 10/10/2016 2:00 pm GLR Meeting Campus Center Alumni Room
Wed 10/19/2016 2:30 pm F/S Appreciation Set Up Campus Center Alumni Room
Thu 10/20/2016 7:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Harvest Luncheon - hosted

by 9th Gr.
Campus Center Alumni Room

Thu 10/20/2016 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Wed 11/02/2016 8:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Survival Kits - hosted by 6th

Gr.
Parent Center Room 1

Thu 11/10/2016 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Fri 12/02/2016 9:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Holiday Cookie Bar - hosted

by 10th Gr.
Campus Center Alumni Room

Thu 12/08/2016 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Wed 01/04/2017 7:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Coffee Cart - hosted by 8th

Gr.
Campus Center Alumni Room
Campus Center Main

Thu 01/12/2017 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Sat 02/04/2017 5:30 pm Celebrate Overlake Community Seattle Marriott Redmond
Thu 02/09/2017 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Fri 02/10/2017 8:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Valentine's Day - hosted by

5th Gr.
Campus Center Alumni Room

Thu 03/09/2017 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Wed 03/15/2017 2:30 pm Set Up for Faculty/Staff Appreciation Luncheon Campus Center Alumni Room
Thu 03/16/2017 7:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - Pasta & Salad Bar - hosted

by 7th Gr.
Campus Center Alumni Room

Thu 04/13/2017 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Tue 05/09/2017 2:00 pm SET-UP for Faculty/Staff Appreciation - End of Year

Luncheon
Campus Center Board Room

Wed 05/10/2017 8:00 am Faculty/Staff Appreciation - End of Year Luncheon Campus Center Board Room
Thu 05/11/2017 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall
Mon 05/15/2017 2:00 pm GLR Training Campus Center Board Room
Wed 05/17/2017 1:30 pm Volunteer Appreciation Tea Library Main
Thu 05/18/2017 8:15 am PFSA Meeting Discovery Hall


